
L223 Lippe − Bad Marienberg
Verkehrsbetriebe Westfalen-Süd GmbH, 57080 Siegen, Telefon: 0271 3181-4010

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Lippe Ort
Stegskopf Abzw.
Bretthausen
Liebenscheid
Liebenscheid Mühlstraße
Weißenberg
Löhnfeld
Willingen
Stein-Neukirch
Stein Ort
Salzburg
Bad Marienberg Neuer Weg

S
13:46
13:49
13:52
13:56
13:57
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:08

S05-
16:13
16:16
16:19
16:23
16:24
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:53

S nur an Schultagen (NRW) S05- außer freitags an Schultagen (NRW)

Gültig ab 05.01.2024



L223 Bad Marienberg − Lippe
Verkehrsbetriebe Westfalen-Süd GmbH, 57080 Siegen, Telefon: 0271 3181-4010

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Bad Marienberg Neuer Weg
Salzburg
Stein Ort
Stein-Neukirch
Willingen
Löhnfeld
Weißenberg
Liebenscheid Mühlstraße
Liebenscheid
Bretthausen
Stegskopf Abzw.
Lippe Daadener Straße
Lippe Ort

S
06:11
06:26
06:28
06:30
06:33
06:35
06:37
06:40
06:41
06:45
06:50
06:53
06:54

S nur an Schultagen (NRW)

Gültig ab 05.01.2024
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